MAGNIFIED MEASURING SCALES
MAGNIFIED MEASURING SCALES
MAGNIFIED MEASURING SCALES
MAGNIFIED MEASURING SCALES
MAGNIFIED MEASURING SCALES
MAGNIFIED MEASURING SCALES
MAGNIFIED MEASURING SCALES
Other Products in the Inspecta Range:

Each instrument is supplied ready for use in a polished wooden case.
Other scales and lengths are available to special order.
Cat Ref Order Code Scale Length Sub-divisions
PCA150 50B02023 150mm 0.1mm
PCA300 50B02024 300mm 0.1mm
PCA500 50B02025 12” 0.005”
PCA700 50B02026 450mm 0.1mm
PCA800 50B02027 600mm 0.1mm
Replacement glass scales
L
60
70